201
General information
Connection cabinets
Group-main distribution cabinets
Distribution cabinets
Connection-distribution cabinets
Cabinets with AC-DC sensitive FI protective switches
Connection cabinets for Berlin-Brandenburg

Phasenkontrollleuchten liefer-
bar! Bestellzusatz in der
Typenbezeichnung „P“.
All executions also available
with LED phase control!
Please add „P“ in the type
name.
Typ	 Best.-Nr.
Type	 Ref. No.
Anschlusswert
Connection load
Einspeisung CEE-
Stecker mit Kabel
main supply by
CEE-plug with
cable
Einspeisung
Schutzkont.-Ste-
cker mit Kabel
main supply by
earth contact
socket with cable
FI-Schutz-schalter
RCCB
Zwischen-zähler
beglaubigt
single phase meter
Steckdosenabgänge
Socket outlets
kVA 5-pol. 400V
A
2-pol. 230V
A
0,03A
A A
230V
16A 16A 32A
SV 16S/6	 189 750 3,6/230 – 1 x 16 1 x 25 – 6 – –
SV 16/6	 189 751 11/400 1 x 16 – 1 x 25 – 6 – –
SV 16/41	 189 752 11/400 1 x 16 – 1 x 25 – 4 1 –
SV 16/32	 189 753 11/400 1 x 16 – 1 x 25 – 3 2 –
SV 32/6	 189 754 22/400 1 x 32 – 1 x 40 – 6 – –
SV 32/311	 189 755 22/400 1 x 32 – 1 x 40 – 3 1 1
SV 32/312	 189 756 22/400 1 x 32 – 1 x 40 – 3 1 2
SV 32/321	 189 757 22/400 1 x 32 – 1 x 40 – 3 2 1
400V
Art.Socket and small type distributors
242
Steckdosen-Verteiler
Typ Type:
SV 16S/6
Bestell-Nr.
Reference No.:
189 750
Gewicht ca.
Weight approx.:
5 kg
Typ Type:
SV 16/6
Bestell-Nr.
Reference No.:
189 751
Gewicht ca.
Weight approx.:
5 kg
Typ Type:
SV 16/41
Bestell-Nr.
Reference No.:
189 752
Gewicht ca.
Weight approx.:
5 kg